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Editorial Board

Academic Editor: Prof Anton Cooray (The City Law School)

anton.cooray.l@ocity.ac.uk

Editor-in-Chief: Tugce Yalcin (Doctoral Researcher)
Expertise: Corporate Law/M&A, Banking and Financial Law, Securities Regulation, Investment Law,
Commercial Law, European Law.

tugce.yalcin@postgrad.sas.ac.uk

Deputy Editor: Emmanuel Saffa Abdulai (Doctoral Researcher)
Expertise: Constitutional and Administrative Law, International Human Rights Law, Freedom of
Information Law, Media Law and Freedom of Expression, Anti-Corruption Law and Compliance.

emmanuel.abdulai@postgrad.sas.ac.uk

Deputy Editor: George M. Daoud (Doctoral Researcher)

Expertise: International financial law, financial crime, privacy & information technology, money and
cyber laundering, (M/A, contract, shareholder rights & remedies) Corporate Law, European and
Canadian Law.

george.daoud@postgrad.sas.ac.uk

Associate Editor: Julius Ibrahim Kalilu Foday (Doctoral Researcher)

Expertise: Constitutional and Administrative Law, Comparative Law and Research Methods,
International Human Rights Law, Anti-Corruption Law and Compliance, Drafting Legislation,
Regulation and Policy, Jurisprudence and Legal Theory, Gender, Sexuality and Law.

julius.foday@postgrad.sas.ac.uk

Associate Editor: Victor Chimbwanda (Doctoral Researcher)
Expertise: Legal Education & Training, Solicitor (England & Wales (non-practising)), Attorney
(Botswana)

victor.chimbwanda@postgrad.sas.ac.uk
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Associate Editor: Wael Saghir, PhD (International Consultant and Lead for the International Trade
an Finance Think Tank Programme at the Global Research Network (GRN))

Expertise: International Trade and Financial Law, Foreign Direct Investment Policy, Corporate
Governance and Corporate Social Responsibility.

wael.s@agrn.global

Production managed by: Narayana Harave (Manager, IALS Digital) narayana.harave@sas.ac.uk and
Sandy Dutczak (Projects and Publications Manager, IALS Digital) sandy.dutczak@sas.ac.uk

IALS Student Law Review (ISLRev) is published online twice a year in SAS Open Journals by the Institute of
Advanced Legal Studies, School of Advanced Study, University of London.

IALS Student Law Review is run by IALS PhD legal research students assisted by an academic member of
staff at IALS. The journal is intended as a showcase for legal scholars from postgraduate students and early
career scholars to well-established academics; and intends to target both members of the legal academia and
practitioners in addition to students.

If you would like to submit a paper, please contact us via the journal's homepage
http://journals.sas.ac.uk/lawreview/ or by email: ials.islr@sas.ac.uk

We welcome contributions. IALS Student Law Review aims to provide a unique forum for all those who are
interested in legal studies to present their scholarly contributions. The unique offering of the IALS Student Law
Review is that it allows for publication on multi-dimensional legal studies. In addition, it proactively encourages
analytical and comparative studies. Papers that investigate legal issues from single or multiple vantage points
whether topically or jurisdictionally are equally welcomed, as are papers examining law-related interdisciplinary
work.
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